: Belans I Glass
Complete-sets, standard model  t = 8 - 13 mm consisting of:
1 Ceiling guide rail  stainless steel optic USO 82EO
1 Door stop set USO82-S
1 Bottom guide rail with drills, stainless steel, USO86.1EF
1 Pair base bottom roller,stainless steel (AISI303) USO182EF
1 Allen key (SW2,5), Z927
1 Installation instruction
Set numbers	 Ceiling/bottom rail length	 Passage width
t = 8-13 mm mm	 mm
USO81.1-1900EF 1900 750-900
USO81.1-2100EF 2100 910-1000
USO81.1-2350EF 2350 1010-1120
USO81.1-2600EF 2600 1130-1250
▼	 Glass drill holes please have a look at the planning guide
The maximum door weight is 150 kg
You can find planning guides with drill hole sizes and
installation instructions at www.abp-beyerle-us.com
     Please note: The floor has to leveled!
+  Customized lengths for ceiling/bottom rails, other
     individual components and accessories are available.
Base bottom roller : Sets for glass doors
Be
la
n
s
 I
 F
LY
_G
B
 I
 0
5.
20
12
ø 120
85
45
25
20
L
USO82_USO82-S_Glas
ø 120
85
45
25
20
L
USO82_USO82-S_Glas
ø 120
85
USO182
59,50
27 - 32
ø 85 8 - 13
ø 120
85
USO182
59,50
27 - 32
ø 85 8 - 13
ø 120
85
20
6
USO86.1
ø 120
85
20
6
USO86.1
Base bottom roller : Sets for wooden doors
: Belans I Wood
Complete-sets, standard model  t = 38 - 45 mm consisting of:
1 Ceiling guide rail  stainless steel optic USO 82EO
1 Door stop set USO82-S
1 Bottom guide rail with drills, stainless steel, USO86.1EF
1 Pair base bottom roller,stainless steel (AISI303) USO183EF
1 Allen key (SW2,5), Z927
1 Installation instruction
Set numbers	 Ceiling/bottom rail length	 Passage width
t = 38-45 mm mm	 mm
USO81.2-1900EF 1900 750-900
USO81.2-2100EF 2100 910-1000
USO81.2-2350EF 2350 1010-1120
USO81.2-2600EF 2600 1130-1250
▼	 Wood drill holes please have a look at the planning guide
The maximum door weight is 150 kg
You can find planning guides with drill hole sizes and
installation instructions at www.abp-beyerle-us.com
     Please note: The floor has to leveled!
+  Customized lengths for ceiling/bottom rails, other
     individual   components and accessories are available.
Tel. +49 (0) 72 57 / 9127- 0    |  info@abp-beyerle.de
Fax +49 (0) 72 57/ 9127- 29  |  www.abp-beyerle.de
ø 120
85
20
6
USO86.1
ø 120
85
20
6
USO86.1
ø 120
85
USO183
59,50
55-62
ø 85 38-45
ø 120
85
USO183
59,50
55-62
ø 85 38-45
20
ø 120
85
USO82_USO82-S
45
25
L 20
ø 120
85
USO82_USO82-S
45
25
L